4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 0
Ceas Porumbei 0
Sincronizare : 0

imbarcati: 5

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

01.Concurs

0543901M
0543941M
0543920M
0641949F
0543934F
0543919F
0641951F
0074428M
0074417F
0074421F
0543911F
0641905F
0074425M
0543902F
0543931M
0641930F
0543926F
0543927M
0543940M
0543965F
0074429M
0074418F
0543906M
0641947F
0074422F
0543929M
0641974F
0074410M
0543964M
0543924M
0074401F
0074402M
0074426M
0649132M
0543908F
0074412F
0074414M
0641969M
0641903F

BENZING Live
1: 48400283

-4.

40

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
2329'" N Longitudine
19:48:19 GPS Ceas Atomic
19:48:19 +0 Ceas Porumbei
19:48:19 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| ALBS |DA736DC9 |10.05 10:34
|CIOC |DA736E9B |10.05 10:34
|CIOC |DA736CF8 |10.05 10:35
| ALBS |DA3E18AF |10.05 10:35
| CUCA |DA736EA6 |10.05 10:35
|CIOC |DA736D83 |10.05 10:36
|ALBS |DA3E18BY9 |10.05 10:36
|CIOC |DA39F728 |10.05 10:306
|CIOC |DA39F4A1 |10.05 10:306
|ALBS |DA39F550 |10.05 10:306
|CIOF |DA736C29 |10.05 10:37
|ROSI |DA3E18C4 |10.05 10:37
| ALBT |DA39F573 |10.05 10:37
|ALBS |DA736F04 |10.05 10:38
|ALBS |DA736DF1 |10.05 10:38
|CIOC |DA3EIA3E |10.05 10:38
|ALBS |DA736D0OC |10.05 10:38
|ROSU |DA736EC1 |10.05 10:38
|ALBS |DA736C32 |10.05 10:38
|ROSI |DA736BD3 |10.05 10:38
|ALBS |DA39F5CA |10.05 10:38
|CIOC |DA736DB8 |10.05 10:38
|CIOC |DA736D9E |10.05 10:39
|CIOC |DA3E1941 |110.05 10:39:
| ALBF |DA39F4BF |10.05 10:39:
|ALBS |DA736BF3 |10.05 10:41:
|ALBT |DA3E18A0 |10.05 10:41:
|CIOC |DA3EL199B |10.05 10:41
| ALBF |DA736CDE |10.05 10:41
|CIOT |DA736ES55 |10.05 10:42
|ALBS |DA39F6F1 |10.05 10:42:
|CUC |DA39F592 |10.05 10:42:
|ALBS |DA10D7B8 |10.05 10:42
|CUC |DA333615 |10.05 10:42
|CIOC |DA736BFD |10.05 10:44:
|ALBS |DA39F66D |10.05 10:45:
|ROSU |DA39F793 |10.05 10:45:
| CIOF |DA333AD2 |10.05 10:45:
|CIOC |DA3ELI9AB |10.05 10:45:

Cod concurs: 1977

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

VALID

FILE ON
| SERVER

11,05,2025 13¢

0°0"0'wW
11.05.2025 13:56:19
Gheorghe Marginean

24° 8" 15.5407' E
11.05.2025 16:56:15 LIVE
11.05.2025 16:56:15 +0
55

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|[OK |01 1002 |

[OK |01 1055 |

|[OK |01 1008 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK |01 1009 |

|[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |01 1053 |

|[OK |01 1021 |

|[OK |01 1028 |

|[OK |01 1037 |

|[OK |01 1049 |

|[OK |01 1032 |

|[OK |01 1054 |

|[OK |01 1020 |

|[OK |01 1034 |

|[OK |01 1044 |

|[OK |01 |016 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1051 |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK |01 1045 |

|[OK |01 035 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |01 1029 |

|[OK |01 1011 |

|[OK |01 1040 |

|[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |01 1014 |

|[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK |01 012 |

|[OK |01 006 |

|[OK |01 1022 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK |01 1052 |

|[OK |01 1005 |
Serie ceas: 103189
Autorizare: AAS9003AC

Pag.:
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs

Latitudine 0
Distanta : 0
Cod columbofil: O
Latitudine -

Ceas Atomic 0
Ceas Porumbei 0
Sincronizare : 0
Por. imbarcati: 5

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:

0074407M
0074449F
0074455M
0543921M
0074415F
0543933M
0074419M
0543977F
0074451M
0074408F
0074443F
0074405F
0543913M
0074444M
0543956F
0074437M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 48400283

-4.40

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:19 GPS
:19 40

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAF49778
| DA736D91
| DA39F65F
| DA736BF9
| DA39F6FE
| DA736F02
| DA3E1975
| DA736C97
| DA39F56D
| DA3SF6TE
| DA39F624
| DA39F434
| DA736EAD
| DA39F559
| DA736CAS5
| DA1ODS7E

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
:19 GPS +3h

Por.

| Sosire
|Data Ora

[10.05
[10.05
[10.05
[10.05
[10.05
[10.05
[10.05
[10.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

1977

sositi

24°

VALID

| FILEON
| SERVER

0°0"0'wW
11.05.2025 13:56:19
Gheorghe Marginean
15.5407" E

8"

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

103189
AA9003AC

Pag.:

1,05, 2025 13256

[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii

| Sec |Ant | |
.1 |OK |01 048
6 |OK |01 |031 |
3 |OK |01 ]015
6 |OK |01 |056 |
1 |OK |01 |019 |
.6 |OK |01 050
.8 |JOK |01 038 |
4 |OK |01 1024 |
3 |OK |01 |046 |
4 |OK |01 1025 |
1 |OK |01 |036 |
9 |OK |01 |018 |
.3 JOK |01 041
.6 |OK |01 |013
5 |OK |01 ]033
7 |JOK |01 1042 |
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